
Bid Holders List
Title: Sidewalk Infill – North Dakota St & 95th Ave Updated: 2/1/2016 12:00 PM
Due Date & Time: February 2, 2016 2:00 PM

Firm Name Contact Mailing Address City, State, Zip Phone
Number

Fax
Number

Contact E-mail

Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell 5468 SE International Way Milwaukie OR 97222 503-650-
0148

brie@contractorplancenter.com

Lyda Excavating, Inc Mike Lyda PO BOX 365 Banks OR 97106 503-318-
7396

mvl@lydaex.com

Salem Contractors Exchange Lori 2256 Judson St SE Salem OR 97302 503-362-
7957

503-362-
1651

lori@sceonline.org

Douglas Plan Center Rebecca
McKeon

3076 NE Diamond Lake
Blvd

Roseburg OR 97471 541-440-
9030

dcplancenter@aasurveying.com

Coral Construction Company Marc Roberts PO BOX 347 Wilsonville OR 97070 503-682-
2252

503-682-
0110

marcroberts@coralconstruction.com

Elcon Corporation Greg McLeod 5300 SE Johnson Creek
Blvd Bldg B

Milwaukie OR 97222 503-568-
3966

971-279-
5624

gmcleod@elconcorp.com

Builders Exchange of
Washington, Inc

Rich Morgan 2607 Wetmore Ave Everett WA 98201 425-258-
1303

425-259-
3832

production@bxwa.com

Brown Contracting Inc Sean Emrick PO BOX 26439 Eugene OR 97402 541-338-
9345

541-338-
9346

sean@browncontracting.net

Lee Contractors Randy Lee PO BOX 869 Battle Ground WA
98604

360-852-
2317

randy@leecompany.net

R&R General Contractors, Inc Jessee
Rodriguez

3400 State St Ste G780 Salem Or 97301 503-586-
0388

503-586-
0380

jrodriguez@rrgcinc.net

Sundown Electric Gene Nelson 39675 NW Verboort Rd Forest Grove OR
97116

503-359-
0604

503-359-
0206

gene@sundownelectric.com

Rose City Concrete Melissa Winter 3300 NW 185th Ave Ste 183 Portland OR 97229 503-232-
9702

rosecityconcrete@comcast.net

GT General Contracting Stephanie
Wiltsey

PO Box 5172 Salem OR 97304 503-362-
7327

stephanie@gtlminc.com


